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BRUSHES

Repair parts

Part Product
5427

MADE IN USA

 SOLO Pump up  Sprayer

Features:

Part Product
5439
5437
5443
5433
5434
5436

5437 544354345433

 Hand held pump up sprayer

Part Product
6637

Lightweight and easy to use!
pppppppp yy
use!

 Yellow Wash Brushes

 Acid Wash Brushes

Part Product
3305

 Truck Stack Brush

Part Product
6294

Part Product
6276

6280
6284
6286

Part Product
6071
6175 6071

Part Product
6629
6627

 Green Wash Brushes

 Grey Bristle Brushes

 Rotating Brushes

Part Product
6190
6189

 Hi-Lo Truck Brush

Part Product
6638
6287

6190

Part Product
6256
6271

            WARNING:        
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 Rechargeable Electric Sprayer

Part Product
4735

Part Product
4734

12 volt Sprayer

Ideal for applying cleaning chemicals!

Ideal for applying cleaning chemicals!
Pull it or tow it!
Rolls easy in rough terrain!

Part Product
6984
1937
1940
1975
1989
2287
2339

Part Product
4966
4967
4968
4969
4970
4971

I-meg Nozzles

Commercial grade STAINLESS STEEL rotating 
cleaner for drive ways, parking lots, and other 
large surfaces. This unit has 4 rotating arms 2 of 
which are plugged to be used with smaller ma-
chines.  
The triple bearing swivel is Swiss made  for excep-
tional service and longevity.

•250°
•3/8" high pressure hose

Nozzles sold separately.  Order by GPM 
and PSI of machine being ordered for.

safe operation

 Surface Cleaner

SPRAYERS

tyyy.

            WARNING:   


