### **Yellow Wash Brushes**

Yellow bristle brushes made of polystyrene, a soft flagged bristle excellent for washing trucks, cars or RVs. Polystyrene is a superior bristle that maintains it original shape longer

Part	Product	
6276	10" 1 thread 1 taper hole with bumper guard	
6280	14" 1 thread 1 taper hole	
6284	18" 2 threaded holes	
6286	24" 2 threaded holes	

### **Green Wash Brushes**

Green bristle brush is made of flagged Nyltex bristles and is our highest quality product. Excellent for high gloss paint jobs or high gloss gel coats. Special star shaped bristles aides the brush in maintaining soap and water during washing.

Part	Product	
6629	10" green w/ guard	
6627	18" green w/guard	

Highly functional, industrial brush. Unique shape and 3 staff holes make it perfect for multiple applications

Part	Product	
6294	10" Multi-level	

#### **Acid Wash Brushes**

Acid resistant bristles formulated for the toughest jobs

Part	Product	
3305	10" Orange medium	



#### **Truck Stack Brush**

Tampico bristle is a natural fiber made from YUCCA. For truck smoke stacks, fender wells and wheels. Extremely acid resistant. Not to be used on painted surfaces

Part	Product
6071	Medium Brush
6175	Large Brush



## **Grey Bristle Brushes**

Soft, flagged synthetic fill is an excellent multi-purpose wash brush. For use on windows, cars, vans, trucks, boats, and siding. Clear coat safe.

1 threaded hole

i tilicaded flore		Authoriti
Part	Product	
6256	10" w/bumper	
6271	14" no bumper	THE REAL PROPERTY.

#### **Hi-Lo Truck Brush**

Multi-surface, bi-level design makes cleaning easier Ultra soft flagged for delicate areas Chemical and high heat resistant.

Part	Product
6638	10" Green Nyltex
6287	10" Yellow Polystyrene



### **Rotating Brushes**

- •Natural hair bristles for painted surfaces
- •Nylon medium brush fiberglass,wood, brick
- •700 PSI maximum
- •8 GPM flow rate
- •190° F. maximum •6-1/2" diameter



Part	Product
6190	Horse hair 1/4"mpt inlet
6189	Nylon 1/4"mpt inlet

## Hand held pump up sprayer

## Lightweight and easy to use!

- •Single conical spray tip
- Pressure relief valve
- •Spot free gun with coiled hose
- •Handle-action piston pump
- •large mouth for easy filling
- •Ergonomic handle
- •Shoulder strap
- •48" chemical resistant hose
- •18" spray wand
- •1.7 gallon (6.5 liter)

Part	Product
6637	Sprayer





## **SOLO Pump up Sprayer**

Innovative sprayer for home, farm and commercial use. Economical way to apply cleaning chemicals MADE IN USA

#### **Features:**

- Chemical resistant seals and o-rings assure long life even when used with harsh chemicals.
- •Tank, pump, and sprayer parts are made of high density polyethylene (HDPE). Tank UV resistant
- •Large carrying/pump handle features ergonomic design for easier pumping and carrying
- •28" long gun & wand
- •4' flexible hose

Part	Product	
5427	430-2G 2 gallon sprayer	



## Repair parts







5443

Part	Product
5439	Pump repair kit
5437	Shut-off valve repair kit
5443	Speed Tip Nozzle
5433	Replacement pump assembly
5434	Shut-off valve assembly
5436	Complete shut-off valve and wand



## **Rechargeable Electric Sprayer**

Ideal for applying cleaning chemicals! Pull it or tow it! Rolls easy in rough terrain!

- •Rechargeable 12 volt battery
- •2 hour run time on single charge
- •Front mounted nozzle with 50" swath
- •Spot free gun with coiled hose
- •18" vertical and 20" horizontal spray •Includes hitch bar for towing
- •Adjustable handle for storage
- •12" wheels
- •9 gallon tank
- •Glyphosate compatible
- •1 GPM pump





Part	Product	
4735	9 Gal with cart	

## 12 volt Sprayer

## Ideal for applying cleaning chemicals!

- •9 Gallon spot sprayer
- •1.0 GPM Everflo Pump
- •Standard adjustable 18" spray gun
- •10 foot coiled hose to spray gun
- •Adjustable cone spray nozzle
- •Chemical resistant polyethylene tank
- •Includes attachment straps
- •12v connection cables included (Battery NOT included)
- •Glyphosate compatible



Part	Product
4734	9 Gal 12volt

# **HPC** Surface Cleaner

**Commercial grade STAINLESS STEEL rotating** cleaner for drive ways, parking lots, and other large surfaces. This unit has 4 rotating arms 2 of which are plugged to be used with smaller machines.

The triple bearing swivel is Swiss made for exceptional service and longevity.

- •21" stainless steel deck
- •6 GPM maximum
- •4000 PSI maximum
- •250° F. maximum
- •3/8" high pressure hose







Heavy duty grip for safe operation

Some assembly required

Nozzles sold separately. Order by GPM and PSI of machine being ordered for.

Part	Product
6984	21" 4 Rotor Arms w/casters
1937	DGF swivel
1940	DGF swivel repair kit
1975	Quad rotary spray arm
1989	21" replacement brush
2287	2.4" caster and bracket
2339	1/4" ss socket head plug



Spraying Systems Co. A I-meg Nozzles



Part	Product
4966	1502 I-meg nozzle
4967	15025 I-meg nozzle
4968	1503 I-meg nozzle
4969	2502 I-meg nozzle
4970	25025 I-meg nozzle
4971	2503 I-meg nozzle